Full page   - N10,000 
b. Half page  - N7,000 
c. Inside Front Cover  - N20,000 
d. Inside Back Cover - N20,000 
e. Back Cover  - N20,000 

As at the time of this report, a total number of Seventy One (71) cash donations were 
recorded, which summed up to Three Million, Four Hundred and Fifty Eight 
Thousand, Four Hundred and Twenty Five Naira only (N3,458,425). Also, Three (3) 
donation in kind were recorded, which summed up to Two Hundred and Ninety 
Thousand Naira only (N290,000). 

For Adverts, only Two (2) Companies/Businesses paid for full pages which was 
Twenty Thousand Naira only (N20,000).  

The Committee in order to minimize the number of pages in the Brochure decided to 
allocate the free Inside Front and Inside Back Covers to the Two (2)